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Forest River, lnc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA

6/6rH

Sales lD 50509694

ßlqs I

Vehicle w, f3o
MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT

RLTGl6THG

RS3006826

5ZT2RSEC5K3006826

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
RLT6B3-B

111

RLT305-1

RLT002-1

096

RLT2538

RLT6876-2

RLT147-2

RLT2102

RLT132O

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

PACKAGE A

POWER TONGUE JACK

CONVECTION MICROWAVE IPO STD MICROWAVE

13,500 BTU LOW PROFILE A/C

HEATED HOLDING TANK

PRO RAC MOUNTING BARS

OFF ROAD PACKAGE: 15'TIRES, RISER KIT STEP
EXTENSION

TONGUE MOUNT BIKE RACK

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

WATER PURIFIER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

r.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

I ,160.00

$137.75

$362.50

$833.75

$217.50

$348.00

$435.00

$268.25

$36.25

$123.25

$0.00

$1,631 ,00

$15.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$19,999.85 $5,568.25 $25,568.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


