2019 616TH

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

R1451

Sales ID S0509694

Vehicle Description	6VWR-4530
---------------------	-----------

MAKE:

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT

MODEL:

RLTG16THG

SERIAL NO.:

RS3006826

VIN NO.:

ADDRESS:

5ZT2RSEC5K3006826

SHIP TO

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO 3511 W. SERVICE ROAD

EVANS, CO 80620 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
RLT683-8	PACKAGE A	1.00	\$1,160.00	
111	POWER TONGUE JACK	1.00	\$137.75	
RLT305-1	CONVECTION MICROWAVE IPO STD MICROWAVE	1.00	\$362.50	
RLT002-1	13,500 BTU LOW PROFILE A/C	1.00	\$833.75	
096	HEATED HOLDING TANK	1.00	\$217.50	
RLT2538	PRO RAC MOUNTING BARS	1.00	\$348.00	
RLT6876-2	OFF ROAD PACKAGE: 15" TIRES, RISER KIT STEP EXTENSION	1.00	\$435.00	
RLT147-2	TONGUE MOUNT BIKE RACK	1.00	\$268.25	
RLT2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25	
RLT1320	WATER PURIFIER	1.00	\$123.25	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,631.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$15.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$19,999.85	\$5,568.25	\$25,568.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD